## N16000005492

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



600286460936

**600286460936** 06/02/16--01004--013 \*\*70.00

BUFFICIENCY OF FILING

JUN -2 AM 10: 1

RECEIVED

U6-02-14

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Wo	men's Li-	<u>le Line</u> ORATE NAME - <u>MUST IN</u>	INC.	
	(PROPOSED CORP	ORATE NAME - MUST IN	CLUDE SUFFIX)	
		,		
Enclosed is an original an	nd one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00	<b>\$78.75</b>	□\$78.75	□ \$87.50	
Filing Fee	Filing Fee &	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,	
	Certificate of	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy	
	Status		& Certificate	
			ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
•		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PPY REQUIRED	
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	JO ANN E	I	DPY REQUIRED	
••	JOANN G	ADDITIONAL CO	es Se se Se se Se Se se Se se Se se Se se Se Se se Se se Se se Se se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se	
••	JO ANN G Na 1820 I VA	I		
••	JO ANN G Na 1820 I VA	I	es Se se Se se Se Se se Se se Se se Se se Se Se se Se se Se se Se se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se	
••	JO ANN (S) NA 1820 I VA	I	es Se se Se se Se Se se Se se Se se Se se Se Se se Se se Se se Se se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se	
••	JOANN (S) NA 1820 I VA TAII FI	I	es Se se Se se Se Se se Se se Se se Se se Se Se se Se se Se se Se se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se Se	

E-man address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	Women's	Life Line	_LNC
Principal street address:    1820 IVAN    TA     Abosec F			: 
ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organ  Religious Okg.	ized is: M, IN STA	ry LAdies	ALDAMOSE CHARDA
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION  Oppointed by four  ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/O  Name and Title: CAROLYN MC  Address 1820 IVAN	OR DIRECTUAL  Cray Name and Title:		<del>N 0</del>
TAMARASEE  Name and Title: JOANN GG  Address 1820 IVAN  TAMARASSEE	Name and Title:	MINSTEL 10ir	
Name and Title:Address			

Name and Title:	Name and Title:			,
Address	Address:	<u></u>		
-				
-				
Name and Title:	Name and Title:			
Address	Address:			
-				
~		<del></del>		
	$\cdot$			
	REGISTERED AGENT Plorida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:			
Name:	JOANN GANN	A SE	<u>ਨੀ</u> ਵ.	
Address:	1820 I NAN DA		ST.	<u>- 1,5</u>
riduless.	TAH F/ 32303	10 + 11 * 11 *	eĠ)	
	TALLAhassee	T. E.	27 . s 1 . s 2 . s	ŢŢ.
	INCORPORATOR  ddress of the Incorporator is:	Adict	<u>.</u>	, ,
Name:	JOANN GUM			
Address:	1820 I VAN DR.			•
	TAllAhASSCE Florida 32303	,		
Effective date, if	other than the date of filing: 6-2-16 (OPTIONAL)  late is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 9	90 businesa	days	e.
	e inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will no tive date on the Department of State's records.	t be listed a	s the	
Having been na certificate, I am j	med as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the pla familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity  G-2	ace designa.		
I submit this doc	Required Signature of Registered Agent  Date of Required Agent  Date of Required Signature of Registered Agent  Date of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	ıc		
-	Joan Geen 6.	2-1	6	
	Required Signature of Incorporator Da	ite	_	